<del>- 4</del>					
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	СТ В	PA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M012	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 06-03-2010		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable RFPA: 07-06-504M012*		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		STERED BY (If other than Ite	em 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colón, 301-492-3620 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Rockville MD 20852		U.S Div Mai		atory Commission	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.
PROJECT PERFORMANCE CORPORATION					
ATTN: PETER DIERBECK DIRECTOR OF CONTRACTS 1760 OLD MEADOW RD STE 400				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF COM GS35F0068J DR-0	
MC LEAN VA 221024331				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 622496230	FACILITY CODE		Х	03 23 2000	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMEN	TS OF SOLICITATI	ONS	
12. ACCOORTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II required)	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Fue of this amendment you dnakes reference to the solicit	RECEIPT ( lesire to che tation and  JC: R1	OF OFFERS PRIOR T nange an offer already this amendment, and i	O THE HOUR AND DATE submitted, such change r s received prior to the op	E SPECIFIED MAY may be made ening hour
	IGATE: \$300,000 ES ONLY TO MODIFICA		mitment #: NSR-1		
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER			•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 1	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTR	RACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES	(such as changes in paying	office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) A. 2	CONSIDERATION AND O	BLIGATI	ON-DELIVERY ORDE	ERS (JUN 1998)	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and ref	turn cop	ies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to perror in the Period of Performance refle See Page 2 for details.  Period of Performance: 9/29/2006 - 9/28/ Ceiling: \$4,684,299.66 (Unchanged)	provide incremental ected in previous Mo	funding	in the amount of	of \$300,000 and co	rrect a typographical
Obligation: \$4,507,296.79 (changed)  DUNS #: 622496230					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remain	ns unchanged and in full force a	and effect.	
			16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Heriberto Colón, Jr. Contracting Officer		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITE	ED STATES OF AMERICA	45	16C. DATE SIGNED

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

ENPLATE - ADMOO

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to:

- 1. Provide funding in the amount of \$300,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount under the contract from \$4,207,296.79 to \$4,507,296.79.
- 2. Correct a typographical error in the ending date of the period of performance reflected in previous Modification No. 11.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made to the order:

- 1. Under section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), the first sentence of paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:
- "(b) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$4,507,296.79."
- 2. Section 12, of the Statement of Work entitled: "Period of Performance" is revised to read as follows:

"The period of performance for this order is from September 29, 2006 through September 28, 2010. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the government for one additional one-year option period."

The following is a summary of NRC obligations under this order through Modification No. 12:

FY2006	\$1,270,000.00
FY2007	\$ 971,435.00
FY2008	\$1,219,861.79
FY2009	\$ 746,000.00
FY2010	\$_300,000.00

Cumulative

Total......\$4,507,296.79

All other terms and conditions remain the same.